Division

CHAMP

MBO

FBO

Surname
Bradshaw
Chapman
Teelow
Miles
Wolf
Bielefeld
Leadbitter
Nieborg
Purkis
Knight
Elsley
Elton
Gasparovski
Barbieri
Porra
Sherman
Gasparovski
Carney
Austin
Brockway
Pearce
Sheather
Sherman
Elton
Edwards
Pennington
Smedley

1st Leg of Triple Crown- Casino 2003

Firsthame
Jamie
Geoff
Noel
Gerard
Istvan
Graham
Steve
Dale
Ben
Tony
Grant
Steve
Les
Rin
Steve
Alan
Jason
Jack
Robert
Terry
Ray
Merrilyn
Annette
Ramona
Karen
Claire
Dodie

SatRnd1
96
92
91
84
84
83
93
92
84
87
81

100
94
67
82
87
68
89
78
74
46
91
64
75
83
77
441

SatRnd2
91
94
88
90
88
87
89
86
94
91
79
92
89
94
87
70
80
70
80
78
441
91
77
76
90
64
62

SatRnd3
100
89
92
98
98
79
91
84
89
89
98
71
96
96
80
86
80
89
83
64
46
94
77
83
68
67
40

SunRnd1

100
98
98
93
96
0
95
98
94
89
91
77
86
91
76
82
87
80
76
69
43
94
87
76
67
46
79

SunRnd2

94
100
95
96
93
0
93
98
94
91
94
96
70
68
89
85
93
79
87
77
54
96
92
85
80
59
59

GrandTotal
481
473
464
461
459
249
461
458
455
447
443
436
435
416
414
410
408
407
404
362
230
466
397
395
388
313
281



MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

McDonald
Watts
Alcorn
Gallen
Campbell
Buckingham
Hindmarsh
Neeson
Hamel
Harris
Leadbitter
Brodrick
Buhse
Callon
Cannard
Newton
Skinner
Hood
Noble
Lazarus
Corbett
Alcorn
O'Keeffe
Bird

Weir
Callon
Cameron
Brockway
Noble

Peter
Mick

Al
Simon
lan
Mark
Dean
Nat
Scott
Daniel
Estelle
Gail
Elaine
Dwayne
Paul
Rob
Alan
Matthew
Phil
Michael
Stan
Steve
Tom
Bradley
Megan
Jacqui
Patricia
Noreen
Teresa

1st Leg of Triple Crown- Casino 2003

94
92
83
82
89
82
63
28
81
35
90
79
82
94
89
83
77
85
80
84
76
76
33
60
83
76
64
61
51

95
82
91
80
80
80
85
56
78
38
91
92
91
81
90
90
79
77
85
83
80
62
48
74
75
66
35
67
48

94
93
82
96
94
66
69
71
78
36
94
93
70
94
77
77
92
72
72
84
57
69
64

0
87
76
57
33
60

91
84
92
83
87
83
81
61

0
56
89
92
88
88
92
92
81
74
72
81
73
73
68

0
77
59
59
66
41

90
96
96
91
74
82
79
77
0
59
89
69
84
95
100
76
80
89
86
56
80
81
67
0
90
86
74
59
69

464
447
444
432
424
393
377
293
237
224
453
425
415
452
448
418
409
397
395
388
366
361
280
134
412
363
289
286
269



MCU

FCU

RA

RU

HCHAMP

Westerhout
Morrissey
Watts
Thiedeman
Boorman
Collins
McKinnon
Hockenhull
Trask
Organ
Duesberry
Gesch
Teelow
Elliott
Thiedeman
Jenkins
Pennington
Bond
Finger
Roberts
Mann
Buckley
Reeks
Mann
Bonser
Mylan
Bardell
Digweed

Brian
Billy
Ken
Adrian
Ron
Rob
Doug
Matthew
Larry
Damien
Bob
David
Bernie
Sue
Diane
Grant
Adrian
Denis
Hannes
Nathan
Paul
Robert
Darryl
lan
Arthur
Rob
Norm
Neil

1st Leg of Triple Crown- Casino 2003

87
72
75
62
59
56
51
53
30
31
55
67
76
77
61
100
93
74
80
64
79
76
78
81
69
60
94
80

87
81
67
74
74
56
36
49
25
62
47
62
78
70
67
89
87
82
62
68
84
80
89
79
25
46
96
90

91
61
46
67
58
61
79
46
57
49
46
70
91
77
72
98
94
72
51
76
84
90
77
86
54
51
100
84

83
61
71
62
46
57
46
49
59
46
41
83
68
57
56
86
79
78
78
72
92
94
82
60
41

0
96
96

83
72
77
56
69
41
41
54
71
52
38

0
92
74
61
89
79
87
71
49
92
91
82
83
36

0
96
91

431
347
336
321
306
271
253
251
242
240
227
282
405
355
317
462
432
393
342
329
431
431
408
389
225
157
482
441



HC

TRAD

Buhse
Watkins
Orley
Brooks
Bulger
Noble
Taylor
Smedley
Campbell
Uebel
Porter
Buckeridge
Monaghan
Ross
Wilson
Johnson
Charles
McNamara
Paice
Jonson
Pinkerton
Honess
Ward
Alard
Shorten
Walker
Burke

Tony
Les
Cliff
David
Darryl
Glen
Lionel
Richard
Danny
Jeff
Ken
Grant
Leon
Gerry
Alan
Lyle
Annie
Pat
Wayne
Paul
Brett
Bill
Shaun
Steve
Rod
Chris
Helen

1st Leg of Triple Crown- Casino 2003

94
98
100
90
92
89
79
89
91
91
82
89
84
86
79
62
92
67
84
69
77
54
95
72
70
68
25

92
98
87
86
87
89
87
86
84
86
78
79
85
82
76
87
56
70
70
71
68
72
96
31
85
43
18

93
94
96
94
90
89
96
88
89
85
96
79
67
76
82
91
73
82
75
59
56
70
92
60

0
49
18

96
94
96
96
94
95
95
86
96
89
78
92
79
80
76
81
73
65
51
76
83
66

0
41

0
89
46

98
84
84
96
86
86
87
91
79
80
96
82
88
76
85
69
83
78
79
82
71
83

0
35

0
66
41

473
468
463
462
449
448
444
440
439
431
430
421
403
400
398
390
377
362
359
357
355
345
283
239
155
315
148



MSR

YMR13-14
YMR15-17

YMF

YF

Ski
Gorshkon
Butler
Purkiss
Sheather
Muller
Honey
Hood
Bicknell
Morris
Hobson
Paul
Gardner
Thompson
Castle
Cameron
O'Keeffe
Corbett
O'Keeffe
Gore
Edwards
Teelow
Donnelly
Firth
Feldman
Buhse
Wolf
Slavin
Bavolyar

John
Ivan
Len

Jon
Terry
Dieter
Don
John
Gavin
Jim
Peter
Graham
John
Jeff

Tim
Stuart
Scott
Jaymes
Aaron
Simon
Glenn
Toby
Aidan
Liam
Ash
Rachel
Veruska
Ashleigh
Bianca

1st Leg of Triple Crown- Casino 2003

98
93
92
92
83
84
87
86
91
89
86
86
84
63
72
79
82
91
86
69
67
77
42
79
72
84
86
83
46

96
98
93
90
94
80
88
94
77
82
78
79
71
68
77
63
65
93
65
64
88
64
67
75
64
98
91
90
38

93
87
94
84
92
95
86
87
83
88
77
82
88
89
74
72
85
90
98
84
85
81
70
76
84
94
81
78
69

96
92
94
89
82
96
91
86
88
80
89
78
94
85

0

0
81
93
83
94
73
84
64
66
69
84
96
77
56

91
94
91
98
94
89
91
83
88
86
92
94
69
84

0

0
85
91
80
83
80
64
63
85
77
94
75
79
51

474
464
464
453
445
444
443
436
427
425
422
419
406
389
223
214
398
458
412
394
393
370
306
381
366
454
429
407
260



CUBA

CcuBU

CUBF

Edwards
Kerfoot
Monaghan
Mathews
Greber
Smedley
Donnelly
Donnelly
Gore
Firth
Currell
Sheather
Callon
Cameron
Collins
Callon
Elliott
Perkins
Cannard
Elliott

1st Leg of Triple Crown- Casino 2003

Scott
Joseph
David
Ricky
Daniel
James
Lachlan
Ethan
Matthew
Mitchell
Joshua
Jordan
Jayden
Jack
Sarah
Krystal
Cheyne
Jessica
Jessica
Christie-Leigh

100
94
89
56
48
87
96
91
87
79
51
59
36

0
92
64
54
26
30
38

100
76
92
68
28
84
89
72
76
87
55
38
28

0
80
60
51
54
15
15

98
91
91
64
25
86
64
85
75
77
69
54
35

0
89
46
56
25
15
10

92
96
89
56

0
93
88
81
90
64
53
43
20
79
85
61
61
30
23
20

96
93
86
46

0
92
88
88
66
66
53
39
35
64
84
71
56
56
25

0

486
450
447
290
101
442
425
417
394
373
281
233
154
143
430
302
278
191
108

83



Jamie Bradshaw
John Ski

Geoff Chapman
Merrilyn Sheather
Len Butler

Norm Bardell
Tony Bushe

Noel Teelow

Ivan Gorshkon
Cliff Orley

Scott Edwards x2
Jamie Bradshaw x2
Cliff Orley

Steve Elton

Grant Jenkins

Norm Bardell

Paul Cannard

Geoff Chapman

1st Leg of Triple Crown- Casino 2003

Unaided- NSW

lan Mann

Sue Elliott

Billy Morrissey
Chris Walker
Doug McKinnon
Brian Westerhout
Paul Mann
Robert Buckley
Darryl Reeks
Bernie Teelow

Club Teams:

NAFA 1

Team Caboolture
Coffs Coast Archers
Caboolture Girls

QLD WON

Sponsored Teams:

Carney Hoyt
Mathews

Eagle Archery 1
Carbon Express
Carney Archery

Brian Westerhout- Highest Saturday MCU 265
Robert Buckley- Highest Sunday RU 185
John Ski- Highest Overall MSR 474

John Ski- Highest Saturday MSR 287

Norn Bardell- Highest Overall HCHAMP 482
Norn Bardell- Highest Sunday HCHAMP 192
Rachel Bushe- Highest Overall YF 454
Rachel Bushe- Highest Saturday YF 276
Scott Edwards- Highest Saturday CUBA 298
Sarah Collins- Highest Overall CUBF 430
Sarah Collins- Highest Saturday CUBF 264
Sarah Collins- Highest Sunday CUBF 169



